
SPU : PH0_33T6

Lot NO : TC-NO.1

Trouble shooting

Missing/Wrong/Broken parts and installation issues

Send email with your question,pic and order NO.to
support@idealhouse.vip

Respond within 24 hours

Issue resolved

1/9

Full/Queen



A

C

D

B

M6x12 X24

M8x35 X6

M8x45 X5

D4mm X1

M8x18 X18

E

F D5mm X1

2/9

①

②

③

④

⑤⑥

⑥

⑦⑦

⑧

⑧ ⑨

⑨ ⑩

⑪

⑫

⑫

⑬

⑬

⑭x12

⑮

⑮

⑮

⑮

⑯x16

⑰x8

⑲x24

⑱x4

Note:Don't tighten all screws during installation.

Please check all components & screws
before assembly.

If parts are missing,do not install ,
Contact us for the missing parts.

Send email with your question to
support@idealhouse.vip
We will reply you within 24 hours.

⑬

⑬



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12

11

10

9

13

14

15

16

3/9

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x2

x2

x28

x2

x1

x1

x2

x4

x12

x4

x16

17 x8

18 x4

19 x24



B

F

c

4/9

M8*18 4PCS

M8*35 4PCS

F

D M8*45 4PCS

1

3

2

5

D
D

D
D

7
6

6

7

8

8

B

B

c

C



5/9

F

M8x18 4PCSB

B

D

F

M8x18 4PCS

M8x45 1PCS

C M8x35 2PCS

B

B

B

B

c c
D

B

6

7

2

3

7

7

6

6

10

8

8

9

9

11 5



6/9

F

B M8x18 2PCS

4

12

B
B

4

4

F

B M8x18 4PCS

5

12

6

Please pre-install the
screws  to  50% first.

B

B

4

9

7



13

17

17

17

13

x4
7/9

7

8

14

19

19

1,Take part 17 and insert it
   between the left and right
   steel bars，ensuring a
   tight fit.

2,Then,rotate part 17 secure
   the steel bars in the inner
   and outer slots,ensuring a
   tight fit .

3,Finally,adjust the position
   so that the steel bar and
   the slot of part 17 fit
   perfectly.



8/9

9

10

15

15

18

x4

A

A

A A

x4

16 16
16

x4

Pre-installed screws up  to 70%

A

E 4

M6x12 6PCS



11

12

9/9

15
15

15

15




